LED
FLOOD LIGHT
Features
UL、cUL、DLC5.1Premium certificate
30-240W optional
High efficacy : 130-150LM/W
110° beam angle
IP66 protection class

Parameters
Model                           Power            Input voltage            CRI                  CCT                   Efficacy                  Lumen
Ordering Guide
Input voltage
M
Blank = Yoke mount
S = Slipfitter Mount
Y = Turnnion mount
K = Kunckle Mount
Power
X X X W
030W=30W
050W=50W
070W=70W
100W=100W
150W=150W
200W=200W
240W=240W
Input voltsge
A A
XV=120V
SV=120-277V
LV=120-347V
Input voltage
X
P=Photocell
Blank=NO photocell
CCT
X X K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
Product name
F L E
FLE
Brand
X
X
X-FLE030W-XXKAAX-M
X-FLE050W-XXKAAX-M
X-FLE070W-XXKAAX-M
X-FLE100W-XXKAAX-M
X-FLE150W-XXKAAX-M
X-FLE200W-XXKAAX-M
X-FLE240W-XXKAAX-M
3600-4550LM
6000-6500LM
8400-9100LM
14000-15000LM
21000-22500LM
28000-30000LM
33600-36000LM
Moun ng bracket
30W
5 0 W
7 0 W
100W
150W
200W
240W
For example: X - FLEXXXW - XXKAAX-M
Four bracket op onal
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700KAC120-277V
AC120-347V
120-130LM/W
140-150LM/W
AC120V
>70
LED driver